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CARRERA CUP
LE MANS

LE MANS

13.626 m.

Porsche Carrera Cup
882 Edition des 24 Heures du Mans

Qualifying Practice

Final Classification

EBGT F DR E

No Driver Nat Team Car Cl.  Time Lap Totdl Gap Kph
1 69 Florian LATORRE FRA CLRT Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCF  4:04.359 9 10 2 - 200.7
2125 Larry TEN VOORDE NLD. Nebulus Racing by Huber ' Porsche 911 GT3 CUp” FCCD 4:05.156 7 11 +0.797 +0.797 200.1
3104 Loek HARTOG NLD  Bas Koeten Racing Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCB  4:05.386 6 8 +1.027 +0.230 199.9
4 .1 Ayhancan GUVEN CTUR - Martinet by Aiméras Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCF | 4:05.408 11 12 +1.049 +0.022 199.9
5 91 Jaxon EVANS NZL  BWT Lechner Racing Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCF 4:05.510 2 11 +1.151 +0.102 199.8
6177 Leon KOHLER DEU  T3/HRT Motorsport | Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCD 4:05.727 .8 9 41368 +0.217 199.6
7126 Laurin HEINRICH DEU  T3/HRT Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCD  4:05.862 2 8 +1.503 +0.135 199.5
8993 Max VAN SPLUNTEREN NLD  Porsche Mobil 1 Supercup Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PMSC 4:05.943 9 10  +1.584 +0.081 199.5
9 5 Adam ETEKI FRA  CLRT Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCF 4:05.998 2 8 +1.639 +0.055 199.4
10 23 Marvin KLEIN FRA ~ Martinet by Alméras Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCE 4:06.191 2 8 +1.832 +0.193 199.3
11102 Dylan PEREIRA LUX FORCH Racing Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCO 4:06.218 9 9 +1.859 +0.027 199.2
12109 Diego BERTONELLI - ITA . FACH AUTO TECH Parsche 911 GT3 CUP (PCCD4:06.437 10 11 +2.078 +0.219 199.1
13991 Alessio PICARIELLO BEL  Team Carrera Cup Asia Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCA  4:06.639 8 10 +2.280 +0.202 198.9
‘14181 lulian HANSES =~ 'DEU_ FORCHRacing = Porsche 911 GT3 Cup PCCD . 4:06.754 9 13 +2.395 4+0.115 198.8
15 27 Jean-Baptiste SIMMENAUER FRA  BWT Lechner Racing Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCE 4:06.870 7 10 +2511 +0.116 198.7
16157 Rudy VANBUREN NLD . CarTech Motarsport by Nigrin Porsche 911 GT3 CUP _POCD 4:06.870 11 120 +2.511 £0.000 198.7
17 80 Jaden CONWRIGHT USA  Dinamic Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCF 4:07.473 2 3 +3.114 +0.603 198.2
18107 lesse VAN KULIK NLD Team GP Elits Porsche 911.GT3 CUP PCCD - 4:07.518 ° 2 13 430159 10,045 198.2
19 87 Richard WAGNER DEU  BWT Lechner Racing Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCF  4:07.669 10 12 +3.310 +0.151 198.1
20114 Jukka HONKAVUORI FIN-  MRS-GT Racing Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PO 4:07.673 12 13 +3.314 +0.004 198.1
21 11 Sylvain NOEL FRA  Racing Technology Porsche 911 GT3 CuP PCCF 4:07.759 9 10 +3.400 +0.086 198.0
22112 Kay VAN BERLO NLD  Nebulus Racing by Huber  Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCD | 4:07.948 10 12 +3.589 +0.189 197.8
23196 loey MAWSON AUS  FACH AUTO TECH Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCD 4:08.094 11 12 +3.735 +0.146 197.7
24 55 Nicolas MISSLIN FRA  BWT Lechner Racing  Parsche 911 GT3 CuP PCCF . 4:08.098 © 7 10 +3.739 10.004 197.7
25 33 Evan SPENLE FRA  Sébastien Loeb Racing Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCF  4:08.107 10 13  +3.748 +0.009 197.7
26118 Lucas GROENEVELD NLD GPElte . Porche911GTEEUP T ko 4:08.411 5 13 +4.052 +0304 197.5
27 20 Victor WEYRICH FRA  Pierre Martinet by Alméras Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCF 4:08.990 10 13 +4.631 +0.579 197.0
128116 Daan VANKUIK  NLD - GPEiite e Porsche 911 GTICUP o 4:09.288 3 10 +4.929 +0.298 196.8
29888 Frangois LANSARD FRA  CLRT Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCF 4:09.955 12 13 +5596 +0.667 196.2
30106 CarlosRIVAS LUX  Black Falcon Team TEXTAR ~ Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCD. 4:10.367 12 13 46,008 +0.412 195.9
31 7 lérdme BOULLERY FRA  Racing Technology Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCF 4:10.394 13 13  +6.035 +0.027 195.9
32911 . Christophe LAPIERRE  FRA  Sébastien Loeb Racing Porsche 911'GT3 CUP PCCE 4:10.831 10 13 +6.472 +0.437 195.6
33 26 Emil CAUMES FRA CLRT Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCF  4:11.281 11 12 +6.922 +0.450 195.2
34 59 Maxence MAURICE FRA  IMSA Performarice. Porsche 911 GTICUP. - Bk 4:11.294 . 12 12 46935 +0.013 1952
35115 Dan SKOCDOPOLE CZE  Overdrive Racing by Huber Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCD  4:11.916 10 12 +7.557 +0.622 194.7
136 88 Stéphane DENOUAL FRA  Martinet by Alméras  Porsche 911 GTI CUP PCCF  4:12.021 8 12 47.662 +0.105 194.6
37133 Stefan REHKOPF DEU  Nebulus Racing by Huber Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCD  4:12.199 8 13 +7.840 +0.178 194.5
38141 Michael VERHAGEN NLD  MRS-GT Racing ' Porsche 911 GT CUP PCCD 4112264 9 12 47905 +0.065 1945
39 74 Roland BERVILLE FRA  Pierre Martinet by Alméras Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCF 4:12.544 11 12 +8.185 +0.280 194.2
40108 GeorgiDONCHEV = BGR OverdrivaRacing by Hubsr  Porache 911 GT3 cup | FCCD 4:12.683 11 11 48324 +0.139 194.1
41329 lean-Philippe GAMBARO  FRA  IMSA Performance Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCF 4:13.118 13 13 +8.759 +0.435 193.8
42110 Matthias JESERICH - DEU. CorTech Motorsport by Nigrin Porsche 911 GTH CUP 'R 4:13.818 4 11 +9459 +0.700 193.3
43124 Ziad GERIS NLD Team GP Elite Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCD  4:13.939 10 13  +9.580 +0.121 193.2
44 44 Franck LEHERPEUR FRA 7 Reéing Technelogy  Porsche 911 GT3 CUp PCCE 4:14.990 2 10 +10.631 +1.051 192.4
45 22 Steve BROOKS FRA  CLRT Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCF 4:15.012 6 13 +10.653 +0.022 192.4
‘46 -35 Thomas FRETIN FRA  YDEO Compétition by RT  Porsche 911 GT3 CUP P 4:15.796 10 11 411.437 +0.784 191.8
47 85 Tugdual RABREAU FRA  CLRT Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCE 4:17.799 2 5 +13.440 +2.003 190.3
48111 Dominique BASTIEN USA - HRT Motorsport Porsche 911 GTICUP PCCD. 4:18.914 2 5 +14.555 +1.115 189.5
49919 Michael FASSBENDER IRL  Porsche Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 CUP viP 4:18.926 8 12 +14.567 +0.012 189.5
150169 Holger HARMSEN DEU T8/HRT Motorsport. Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCO 4:20.497 9 13 +16.138 +1571 188.3
51135 Benoit FRETIN FRA  YDEO Compétition by RT Porsche 911 GT3 CUP PCCF  4:25.892 10 12 +21.533 +5.395 184.5
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CARRERA CUP
LE MANS

Porsche Carrera Cup
882 Edition des 24 Heures du Mans
Qualifying Practice

Final Classification

LE MANS 13.626 m.

No Driver Nat Team Car Cl. Time Lap Total Gap Kph
52 14 Stéphane GIRARDOT .. FRA. IMSA Performarice . Porsche 911 GTICUP PCCET : o =
Fastest Lap:| Lap9 | Florian LATORRE | 4:04.359 | 200.7 Kph |

LAP 2 OF CARS 115 AND 196 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS
LAP 3 OF CAR 19& DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

LAP 4 OF CAR 11 AND 118 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS
LAP 5 OF CAR 141 AND 991 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS
LAP 6 OF CAR 74 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

LAP 7 OF CAR 114 AND 118 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

LAP 8 OF CAR 911 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

LAP 9 OF CAR ' 115, 124 AND 196 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS
LAP 12 OF CAR 74 AND 118 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

LAP 13 OF CAR 114 DELETED DUE TQ CHICANE SHORTCUT

Published at: QT'QS‘ /[ ﬁ /0 3 /ZO o TrGCk qufUS: DRY

Stewards Timekeeper
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CARRERA CUP

LE MANS
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LE MANS

13.626 m.

Porsche Carrera Cup
882 Edition des 24 Heures du Mans
Qualifying Practice

Final Classification by Class

No Driver

Nat

Team

Car

Time

Lap Total Gap

Kph

1 991 Alessio PICARIELLO BEL  Team Carrera Cui Asia Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:06.639 8 10 198.9
1104 Loek HARTOG : NLD  Bas Koeten Racin Porsche 911 GT3 CUP - 4:05.386 6 e ;

1 125 Larry TEN VOORDE

2 177 Leon KOHLER

3 126 Laurin HEINRICH

4 102 Dylan PEREIRA

5 109 Diego BERTONELLI
* 6181 Julian HANSES

7 ]57 Rudy VAN BUREN

9 114 Jukka HONKAVUORI

10 112 Kay VAN BERLO'
11 196 Joey MAWSON

12 118 Lucas GROENEVELD

13 116 Daan VAN KUIJK

14 106 Carlos RIVAS .

15 115 Dan SKOCDOPOLE
‘16 133 Stefan REHKOPF

17 141 Michael VERHAGEN

18 108 Georgi DONCHEV'
19 110 Matthias JESERICH
20 124 Ziad GERIS

21 111 Dominique BASTIEN

22 169 Holger HARMSEN

1 69 Florian LATORRE

2 1 Ayhancan GUVEN.

3 91 Jaxon EVANS
4 5Adam ETEKI

5 23 Marvin KLEIN |

6

7

8

127 Jean-Baptiste SIMMENAUER

80 Jaden CONWRIGHT
_ 87 Richard WAGNER

9 11 Sylvain NOEL
10 55 Nicolas MISSLIN
11 33 Evan SPENLE
12 20 Victor WEYRICH |
13 888 angons LANSARD
14 7 Jérome BOULLERY

15 911 Christophe LAPIERRE

16 26 Emil CAUMES ;
17 59 Maxence MAURICE
18 88 Stéphane DENOUAL
19 74 Roland BERVILLE

20 329 Jsan-Philippe CAMBARG

21 44 Franck LEHERPEUR
22 97 Steve BROOKS '
23 35 Thomas FRETIN
24 85 Tugdual RABREAU
25 135 Benoit FRETIN

26 14 Stéphane GIRARDOT

1 993 Max VAN SPLUNTEREN NLD  Porsche Mobil 1 Supercu Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:05.943 9 10 199.5
: b ‘ T Porsche Motorsport s Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:18.926 8 12 Sl

1 919 Michael FASSBENDER

NLD

- DEU

DEU
LUX
ITA

‘DEU
NLD

~ NID

FIN

NLD
AUS
NID-
NLD

X

CZE
DEU
NLD
BGR
DEU
NLD
USA
DEU

FRA
TUR
NZL
FRA
FRA
FRA
USA
DEU
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA.
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

. FRA

FRA

Nebulus Racing by Huber
T3/HRT Motorsport
T3/HRT Motorsport
- FORCH Racing
FACH AUTO TECH
FORCH Racing
CarTech Moiorsport by Nugrln
Team GP Elite’

MRS-GT Racing

. Nebulus Racing by Huber.
FACH AUTO TECH

GP Elite.

GP Elite

Black Falcon Team TEXTAR
Overdrive Racing by Huber

“Nebulus Racing by Huber .

MRS-GTRacing
Overdrive Racing by Huber

CarTech Motorsport by Nigrin
Team GP Elite :

HRT Motorsport
T3/HRT Motorsport

CLRT

Martinet by Aiméras -
BWT Lechner Racmg
CLRT

Martinet by Alméras
BWT Lechner Racing
Dinamic Motorsport
BWT Lechner Rocing
Racing Technology

BWT Lechner Racing
Sébastien Loeb Racing
Pierre Martinet by Alméras
Racing Technology -
Sébastien Loeb Racing
CLRT :

IMSA Performance
Martinet by Alméras
Pierre Martinet by Alméras
_ IMSA Performance
Racing Technology
CLRT .
YDEO Compéflhon by RT
CLRT :

YDEO Compehflon by RT
IMSA Performance

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP
Porsche 911 GT3 CUP
Porsche 911 GT3 CUP

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP
Porsche 911 GT3 CUP
Porsche 911 GT3 CUP

" Porsche 911 GT3 CUP

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP

. Porsche 911 GT3 CUP

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP

Porsche 911'GT3 cup.

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP

Porsche 911-GT3 CUP

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP

. Porsche 911 GT3.CUP.

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP
Porsche 911 GT3 CUP

Porsche 911.GT3 CUP
Porsche 911 GT3 CUP

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP-

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP
Porsche 911 GT3 CUP |
Porsche 911 GT3 CUP
Porsche 911 GT3 CUP-

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP

Parsche 911 GT3 CUP
Porsche 911 GT3 CUP

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP
Porsche 911 GT3 CUP
Porsche 911 GT3 CUP

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP
Porsche 911 GT13 CUP.
Porsche 911 GT3 CUP
Porsche 911 GT3 CUP
Porsche 911 GT3 CUP

Porsche 911 GT3CUP

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP

" Porsche 911.GT3 CUP.

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP
Porsche 911 GT3 CUP
Porsche 911 GT3 CUP

-Porsche 911 GT3 CUP

4:05.156
4:05.727
4:05.862
4:06.218
4:06.437
4:06.754
4:06.870
4:07.518
4:07.673

4:07.948

4:08.094

4:08.411

4:09.288
4:10.367
4:11.916

.4:12.199

4:12.264

4:12.683

4:13.818

 4:13.939

4:18.914
4:20.497

4:04.359

 4:05.408

4:05.510

4:05.998

4:06.191

- 4:06:870

4:07.473
4:07.669
4:07.759

4:08.098

4:08.107

| 4:08.990

4:09.955

4:10.394

4:10.831

. 4:11.281

4:11.294
4:12.021
4:12.544

- 4:13.118

4:14.990

4:15.012

4:15.796

4:17.799

4:25.892

o

10

—

NOONNNNN—

10
10
12
13
10
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12
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R
13
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10
97

10

+0.571 +0.571
+0.706 +0.135
9  +1.062 +0.356
11 +1.281 +0.219
13 . +1.598 +0.317
12 +1.714 +0.116
13 +2.362 +0.648
13 +2.517 +0.155
12 +2.792 +0.275
12 +2.938 +0.146
13  +3.255 +0.317
10 +4.132 +0.877

18 +5211 #1079

12 +6.760 +1.549
13. 47.043 +0.283
12 +7.108 +0.065
L +7.527 +0.419
+8.662 +1.135
+8.783 +0.121
+13.758 +4.975
+15.341 +1.583

 41.049 ¥1.049
11 +1.151 +0.102

.8 +1.639 +0.488

8 +1.832 +0.193
10, 42,511 40,679
3 +3.114 +0.603

12 +3.310 +0.19¢6

10 +3.400 +0.090
10 +3.739 +0.339
13 +3.748 +0.009
13 ' +4.631 +0.883
13 +5.596 +0.965
13 +6.035 +0.439
13 +6.472 +0.437
12 .+6.922 +0.450
12 +6.935 +0.013
12 47.662 +0.727
12 +8.185 +0.523

13 +8.759 +0.574

10 +10.631 +1.872

6

13 +10.653 +0,022
11 +11.437 +0.784

5 +13.440 +2.003

12 +21 533 +8093

200.1
199.6
199.5
199.2
199.1
198.8
198.7
198.2
198.1
197.8
197.7
197.5
196.8
195.9
194.7
194.5
194.5
194.1
193.3
193.2
189.5
188.3

200.7
199.9.
199.8
199.4
199.3
198.7
198.2
198.1
198.0
197.7
197.7
197.0
196.2
195.0
195.6
195.2
195.2
194.6
194.2
193.8
192.4
192.4
191.8
190.3
1845

. 189.5
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PORSCHE

CARRERA CUP
LE MANS

Porsche Carrera Cup
882 Edition des 24 Heures du Mans

Qualifying Practice

pezew Final Classification by Class

No Driver Nat Team Car Time Lap Total Gap Kph

LAP 2 OF CARS 115 AND 196 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS
LAP 3 OF CAR 196 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

LAP 4 OF CAR 11 AND 118 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS
LAP 5 OF CAR 141 AND 991 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS
LAP 6 OF CAR 74 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

LAP 7 OF CAR 114 AND 118 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

LAP 8 OF CAR 911 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

LAP 9 OF CAR 115, 124 AND 196 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS
LAP 12 OF CAR 74 AND 118 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

LAP 13 OF CAR 114 DELETED DUE TO CHICANE SHORTCUT

published ot O F.0 25 ABIOS] ol O Track Status: DRY

Stewards Timekeeper
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FORS C-E=

CARRERA CUP
LE MANS

Porsche Carrera Cup
882 Edition des 24 Heures du Mans

Qualifying Practice

s Final Classification by Division

Nat

No Driver

PCCA / Pro }_ v v v :
1 991 Alessio PICARIELLO BEL Team Carrera Cup Asi Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:06.639 8 10
PCCB / Pro . :
1 .104 Loek HARTOG : ; NLD - Bas Koeten Racing : Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:05.386
PCCD / Pro

Team Car Time Lap Total Gap Kph

1 125 Larry TEN VOORDE . NLD  Nebulus Racing by Huber Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:05.156 7 11 ) 200.1
2 177leon KOHLER = . DEU.  T3/HRT Motorsport . Porsche:911 GT3 CUP 4:05.727 8 9 +0.571 +0.571 199.6
3 102 Dylan PEREIRA LUX  FORCH Racing Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:06.218 9 9 +1,062 +0.491 199.2
4 157 Rudy VAN BUREN - : NLD CarTech Motorsport by Nigrin =~ . Porsche. 9'! 1GI3CUP. ; - 4:06.870 11 12 +1 714 +0.652 198.7
5 107 Jesse VAN KULIK _NLD Team GP Elite  Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:07.518 2 13 +2.362 +0.648 198.2
6 114 Jukkd HONKAVUORI FIN  MRS-GT Racing . ; . Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:07.673 12 13 +2.517.+0.155 198.1
7 196 Joey MAWSON AUS  FACH AUTO TECH Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:08.094 11 12 +2.938 +0.421 197.7
8116 Daan VAN KUIIK = © NLD. GPElite 4 S Porsche 911 GT3 CUP | 4:09.288 ' 307100 44132 41,194 '196.8

9 141 Michael VERHAGEN
PCCD / Pro-Am
1 106 Carlos RIVAS LUX . Black Falcon Team TEXTAR

NLD  MRS-GT Racing Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:12.264 9 12 +7.108 +2.976 194.5

,
o g
b

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:10.367 12 13 : 195.9

2 133 Stefan REHKOPF ) ] DEU  Nebulus Racing by Huber _ Porsche 911 GT3 cup 4:12.199 8 13 +1 832 +1 832 194.5
'3 108 Georgi DONCHEV : . BGR Overdrive Racing by Huber Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:12.683 11 11 +2.316 +0.484 194.1
4 110 Matthias JESERICH DEU  CarTech Moiorspod by ngnn Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:13.818 4 11 +3.451 +1.135 193.3

5124 Ziad GERIS T NID  Team GPElife’ L. 7 Porsche911 GTSCUP
6 111 Dominique BASTIEN USA  HRT Moforspon Porsche 911 GT3 CUP
7 169 Holger HARMSEN . - . DEU. T3/HRT Motorsport ' " “Porsche 911'G13 CUP
PCCD / Rookie

4:13.939 10 13 +3.572 +0.121 193.2
4:18914 2 5 18547 +4.975 189.5
4:20.497 9. 13 +10.130 +1.583 188.3

1 126 Laurin HEINRICH DEU T3/HRT Moforsport y Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:05.862 2 ,8 ]99‘_5
'2 109 Diego BERTONELL" A FACHAUTOTECH = Porscha911 GT3 CUp 4:06.437 10 11  +0.575 +0.575 199.1
3 181 Julian HANSES DEU  FORCH Racing Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:06.754 9 13 +0.892 +0.317 198.8
4 112 Kay VAN BERLO . NID  Nebulus Racing by Hubsr Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:07.948 .10 12 +2.086 +1:194 197.8
5 118 Lucas GROENEVELD 'NLD  GP Elite Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:08.411 5 13 +2.549 +0.463 197.5

6 115 Dan SKOCDOPOLE - CZE  Overdrive Racing by Huber © ' Porsche 911 GT3 CUP . 4:11.916 10 12 46054 +3.505 194.7

1 888 Frangois LANSARD R IR ERATEN G R TSI e hy Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:09.955 12 13 196.2
2 26EmICAUMES ' 7 o Porsche9TTGTICUP - 4:11.281 11 12 41326 +1.396 1952

3 59 Maxence MAURICE _ ¥ FRA  IMSA Performonce ~ Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:11.294 12 12 +1.339 +0.013 195.2
74 329 Jean-Philippe GAMBARO | " “ERA jMEA" Performance’ " =1 " Porsche 911 GTICUP Lo 403018 1313 43163 +1.824 193.8
5 44 Franck LEHERPEUR FRA  Racing Technology Porsche 911 GT3 CUP - 4:14990 2 10 +5.035 +1.872 192.4
.6 22 Steve BROOKS S L JFRA. CLRT " Porsche 911 GT3CUP 4:15.012 6 13 +5,057 +0.022 192.4
7 35 Thomas FRETIN ) FRA' YDEO Compéﬂhon by RT Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:15.796 10 11 +5.841 +0.784 191.8

8' 85Tugdual RABREAU™ ' (FRA" T CLRT © Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:17,799 2 5 +7.844 +2.003 190.3
9 135 Benoit FRETIN _ FRA  YDEO Compétition by RT Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:25.892 10 12 +15.937 +8. 093 184.5
10 14 Stéphane GIRARDOT _FRA " IMSA Performance " Porsche 911 GT3.CUP : g

80 Jaden CONWRIGHT USA  Dinamic Motorsport Porsche 911 GT3 CUP  4:07.473 2 3 +3.114 +0.603 198.2
- 87 Richard WAGNER . _DEU . BWT Lechner Racing , Porsche 911 GT3CUP = . 4 7.669 10 12 %3310 +0.196 198.1
74 Roland BERVILLE FRA Pierre Martinet by Alméras Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:12.544 11 12 +8.185 +4.875 194.2
PCCF / Pro R '
1 33 Evan SPENLE : - . FRA  Sébastien Loeb Racing. . Porsche 911 GT3 CUP : :08.107 10 13 . 197.7
2 20 Victor WEYRICH FRA  Pierre Martinet by Alméras Porsche 911 GT3 CUP :08. 10 13 +0 883 +0.883 197.0
PCCF / Pro/Am
1 88 Stéphane DENOUAL : FRA - Martinet by Alméras : _ Porsche 911.GT3CUP . 4:12.021
PCCF / Pro-Am
1 11 Sylvain NOEL FRA  Racing Technology Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:07.759 9 10 198.0

1 69 Florian LATORRE FRA CLRT Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:04.359 9 10 200.7
2 1AyhancanGOVEN “TUR . Martinet by Alméras © Porsche 911 GTICUP | 4:05.408 11 12 +1.049 +1.049 199.9
3 91 Jaxon EVANS _ NZL  BWT Lechner Racing Porsche 911 GTSCUP  4:05.510 2 11 +1.151 +0.102 199.8
4 5Adam ETEK| BRACIRT g Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:05.998 9 8 41,639 40,488 199.4
5 23 Marvin KLEIN FRA  Martinet by Alméras Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:06.191 2 8 +1.832 +0.193 199.3
6. 27 Jean-Baptiste SIMMENAUER * . FRA" BWT LechnerRacing | Porsche911GTICUP " 4:06.870 7 10 +2.511 +0.679 198.7
7
8
9

-2 55Nicolas MISSLIN = =+ ‘ - BWT Lechner Racing . Porsche 911 'GTICUP. | 4;08.098 7 10 40339 +0.339 197.7
3 7 léréme BOULLERY ) Racing Technology Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:10.394 13 13 +2.635 +2.296 195.9
-4 91 Christophe LAPIERRE : *  Sébastien Losb Racing Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:10.831 10 13 +3.072 +0.437 195.6

1 993 Max VAN SPLUNTEREN Porsche Mobil 1 Supercup Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 4:05.943 9 10
VIP / Pro-Am
1 919 Michael FASSBENDER 2 . IRL.  Porsche Motorsport o " Porsche 911 GT3CUP 4:18.926. 8 12 . : - 189.5
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PORSCHE

CARRERA CUP
LE MANS

Porsche Carrera Cup
882 Edition des 24 Heures du Mans

Qualifying Practice

ez Final Classification by Division

No Driver Nat Team Car Time Lap Total Gap Kph

LAP 2 OF CARS 115 AND 196 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS
LAP 3 OF CAR 196 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

LAP 4 OF CAR 11 AND 118 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

LAP 5 OF CAR 141 AND 991 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS
LAP 6 OF CAR 74 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

LAP 7 OF CAR 114 AND 118 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS
LAP 8 OF CAR 911 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

LAP 9 OF CAR 115, 124 AND 196 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS
LAP 12 OF CAR 74 AND 118 DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

LAP 13 OF CAR 114 DELETED DUE TO CHICANE SHORTCUT

Pubished ot D75 4 5. 12/09/Ec2e0 Track Status: RN N4

Stewards Timekeeper
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